
Karns High School  2019-2020 Girls Basketball Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Location/Who 

Monday November 18            So. Doyle-Hall of Fame     Home—Varsity 

Tuesday November 19            Tip Off Classic Home VS TSD 

Thursday November 21 West-Hall of Fame Away—Varsity 

Monday November 25 First Baptist Away—V  

Tuesday December 3 Clinton Home—V/GJV 

Friday December 6 Powell Away—Varsity 

Tuesday December 10 Oak Ridge Home—Varsity 

Friday December 13 Central Away—V/GJV 

Monday December 16 Gibbs                       Away--V (5,6:30,8pm) 

Thursday December 19 Hardin Valley Home—Varsity 

Friday December 20 Loudon High School Home--Varsity 

Thursday December 26 Christmas Tourney Lenoir City-Varsity  

Friday December 27 Christmas Tourney Lenoir City-Varsity 

Saturday December 28 Christmas Tourney Lenoir City-Varsity 

Friday January 3 Carter Away--V/GJV (5,6:30,8pm) 

Tuesday January 7 Campbell County Away—Varsity 

Friday January 10 Halls Home—V/GJV 

Tuesday January 14 Anderson County Home—V/GJV 

Friday January 17 Campbell County Home—V/GJV 

Tuesday January 21 Clinton Away—Varsity 

Friday January 24 Halls Away—Varsity 

Tuesday January 28 Anderson County Away—Varsity 

Friday January 31 Central Home—Varsity 

Tuesday February 4 Oak Ridge Away—V/GJV 

Friday February 7 Powell Home—V/GJV 

Monday February 10 Loudon Co Away—V/GJV 

Tuesday February 11 Carter Home—TBA 

Friday February 14 Gibbs                                  Home—V/GJV 

JV- 4:30 Girls Varsity- 6:00 Boys Varsity- 7:30 


